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Lavacabezas / Shampoo units / Bac a shampoing JORDAN
ES EN FR
ESTRUCTURA STRUCTURE STRUCTURE

1. Poli-piel de PVC retardante al fuego, color negro
2. Estructura interior de madera recubierto
con espuma de alta densidad

3. Reposapiés abatible con palanca manual

DETALLES

1. Fire-retardant PVC vinyl.
2. Wooden inner structure with high density foam
3. Foldable footrest with manual lever

DETAILS

1. Similicuire de PVC retardant au feu.

2. Structure intérieure en bois et mousse de
haute densité

3. Repose-pieds rabattable avec levier manuel

DETAILS

4. Ceramica en color blanco o negro montada
sobre mecanismo oscilante

MEDIDAS - MEASUREMENTS - MESURES

4. White or black ceramic installed on a tilting
mechanism
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4. Vasque blanche ou noire montée sur systeme
oscillant

COLOR - COLOR - COULEUR
£ 0

EMBALAIJE - PACKAGING - EMBALLAGE

Cantidad de bultos 3
@ Quantity of packages
Quantité de colis A_79 x 52 x 66cm

B_60 x 56 x &44cm
C_69x63x52cm

DETALLES - DETAILS - DETAILS

PESO - WEIGHT - POIDS

@ 70 cm [@ 123/
B 160 cm

Mirplay

g21mm EB 67,00 Kg
=
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Instrucciones de montaje / Assembly instructions / Notice de montage JORDAN
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JORDAN

Salon

Instalacién de lavacabezas / Basin installation / Installation de la vasque

JORDAN

ES

A. Poner el conjunto pila + basculante en su ubi-
cacion segun croquis

B. Apretar las tuercas (izquierda y derecha) para
sujetar el conjunto de la pila al lavacabezas.

C. Bascular la pila hacia delante al maximo

(sin que esta toque el mueble lavacabezas)

D. Atornillar el esparrago segln croquis

E. Atornillar la tuerca al esparrago para fijarlo
F. Bascular la pila hacia atras al maximo

(sin que esta toque el mueble lavacabezas) y
repetir los pasos Dy E. El esparrago a atornillar
serd el trasero (tr).

EN

A. Fit the basin assembly + tipper in place as
show in theillustration.

B. Screw on the nuts (left and right-hand) to
secure the basin assembly to the hair basin.

C. Tip the basin forward as much as possible
(without it touching the backwash unit).

D. Screw in the stud as shown in the illustration.
E. Screw the nuts onto the stud to secure it in place.
F. Tip the basin backwards as far as possible
(without it touching the backwash unit) and
repeat steps D and E. The stud to be screwed in
will be the rear one (tr).

Monteje del deseglie / Drain assembly / Ensemble de vidange

FR

A. Serrer les vis (gauche et droite) pour fixer
l'ensemble de la vasque

sur le bac de lavage.

B. Faire basculer la vasque au maximum vers avant
(sans que celle-ci ne touche le meuble du bac).

C. Visser le goujon comme illustré.

D. Serrer les vis sur le goujon pour fixer ce
dernier.

E. Faire basculer la vasque au maximum vers
l'arriere (sans que celle-ci ne touche le meuble
du bac), puis répéter les opérations D et E. F. Le
goujon a visser est l'arriere (tr).

ES

Proceder a conectar el conjunto de la griferia
Conectar las tomas de agua 1y 2.

Conectar el tubo 3 al desagtie del suelo

EN

Proceed connecing the tap assembly
Connect water connections Tand 2.
Connect tube 3 to the floor drainpipe

IT

Raccorder 'ensemble de la robinetterie
Relier les raccordements d'eau 1 et 2.
Relier le tube 3 a la bouche d'écoulement du sol
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Medidas / Dimensions / Dimensions

123 cm

JORDAN

107,5cm

69,6 cm 160 cm

Informacion de instalacion / Installation information / Information de installation

Distancias minimas recomendadas para
el montaje del lavacabezas.

Minimum recommended distances for the
assembly of the washing unit.

Distances minimales recommandé es pour
le montage du bac de lavage.

8cm
7
I 1.Hot 3/8"
gl [@ @ .
53 2.Cold 3/8
@
1 @ 3. Drainpipe ) 32-35mm

ES EN

1. Marcar los puntos en el piso para el anclaje.
2. Taladrar hasta 55 mm de profundidad con
una broca de 8,5 mm

3. Sacar los desperdicios del agujero.

4. Poner el taco de anclaje en el agujero

5. Atornillar el lavacabezas al piso con los
tornillos adjuntos.

1. Mark the points on the floor for anchoring.

3. Remove the debris from the hole

4. Insert the anchoring plug in the hole.

5. Screw the washing unit to the floor with the
attached screws.
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Mirplay

2. Drill with an 8,5 mm bit to a depth of 55 mm.

FR

1. Marquer les points de fixation au sol.

2. Percer a l'aide d'une méche de 8,5 mm

jusqu'a 55 mm de profondeur

3. Dégager Lorifice percé de tout élément obstruant
4. Insérer la cheville de fixation dans lorifice.

5. Visser le bac de lavage au sol a l'aide des vis
fournies.
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Medidas asiento / Seat dimensions / Dimensions assise JORDAN
Mesures seient / Sitzmafie / Dimensioni del sedile

Salon

ES - Antes de montar el basculante haga una prueba ES - En caso de fugas, secar previamente la zona y sellar
de agua para aseguar el correcto sellado del desagle. con silicona la parte superior del desaglie a la cerdmica

EN - Before assembling the tilt mechanism, perform EN - In case of leaks, dry the area first and seal the top

a water test to ensure proper sealing of the drain. part of the drain to the ceramic with silicone.

FR - Avant d'installer le bras oscillant, faites un test FR - En cas de fuite, sécher préalablement la zone et sceller
d'eau pour vous assurer de la bonne étanchéité du drain. la partie supérieure du drain a la céramique avec du silicone.

ES - Procura que la silicona selle completamente la junta
EN - Ensure the silicone completely seals the joint
FR - Veillez a ce que le silicone scelle complétement le joint
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Informacién importante / Important Information / Informations importantes

ES

Nuestros productos estan disefados y
fabricados segtn las normativas de
aplicacién correspondientes.

2 INFORMACION

EN

Our products are designed and manufactured
according to the applicable regulations.

Z INFORMATION

JORDAN

FR

Nos produits sont concus et fabriqués
conformément aux réglementations
applicables.

L INFORMATIONS

Lea todas las instrucciones antes de comenzar
el ensamblaje. Guarde las instrucciones para
uso futuro.

ADVERTENCIA

Read allinstructions before beginning
assembly. Keep the instructions for
future use.

/N WARNING

Lisez toutes les instructions avant de commencer
l'assemblage. Conservez les instructions pour
une utilisation future.

AVERTISSEMENT

Utilizar solo segtin lo previsto. No intente
ponerse de pie o arrodillarse sobre el articulo.
No apilar. Solo combinaciones planas.

T MONTAIJE

Use only as intended. Do not attempt to stand
or kneel on the item. Do not stack. Only flat
combinations.

0T ASSEMBLY

Utilisez uniquement comme prévu. Ne tentez pas de
vous tenir debout ou de vous agenouiller sur larticle.
Ne pas empiler. Uniquement des combinaisons plates.

T ASSEMBLAGE

Ver instrucciones de montaje.

=3 CUIDADO Y LIMPIEZA

See assembly instructions.

=3 CARE AND CLEANING

Voir les instructions de montage.

=3 ENTRETIEN ET NETTOYAGE

Limpie la unidad con un pafio himedo o una
esponja con agua tibiay jabén suave. Séquelo.
No use limpiadores abrasivos, blanqueadores,
solventes quimicos ni detergentes fuertes.

GARANTIA

Clean the unit with a damp cloth or sponge

using warm water and mild soap. Dry thoroughly.
Do not use abrasive cleaners, bleach, chemical
solvents, or strong detergents.

{O> WARRANTY

Nettoyez lunité avec un chiffon ou une éponge
humide a l'eau tiede et au savon doux. Séchez
soigneusement. N'utilisez pas de nettoyants
abrasifs, d'eau de Javel, de solvants chimiques
ou de détergents puissants.

GARANTIE

2 aifos de garantia limitada.

£33 MANTENIMIENTO

2-year limited warranty.

{33 MAINTENANCE

Garantie limitée de 2 ans.

¢33 ENTRETIEN

Se deben realizar tareas de mantenimiento
periddicas revisando el estado del producto.
Verifique que el producto esté en buen estado
y funcionando. Compruebe si hay roturas
periédicamente. Retire el producto del uso
cuando se presente alguna condicién que
pueda considerarse insegura.

Periodic maintenance tasks should be
performed by checking the condition of
the product. Ensure the product is in good
condition and functioning properly. Check
for breaks regularly. Remove the product
from service when any condition that could
be considered unsafe occurs.

Des taches d'entretien périodiques doivent

étre effectuées en vérifiant l'état du produit.
Assurez-vous que le produit est en bon état et
fonctionne correctement. Vérifiez régulierement
s'ily a des bris. Retirez le produit du service
lorsqu'une condition pouvant étre considérée
comme dangereuse se présente.

Con esta guia, podras mantener tus productos en
el mejor estado posible y prolongar su vida dtil.
iBuena suerte con el mantenimiento de tu salén!

visita este enlace QR para ver la dltima version.

With this guide, you can keep your products
in the best possible condition and extend their
lifespan. Good luck with your salon maintenance!

Para posibles futuras actualizaciones del documento,

Avec ce guide, vous pouvez maintenir vos
produits dans les meilleures conditions
possibles et prolonger leur durée de vie.
Bonne chance pour l'entretien de votre salon!

Certifications & colaborations

For possible future updates of the document,
visit this QR link to view the latest version.

Pour d'éventuelles mises a jour futures du document,
visitez ce lien QR pour voir la derniére version.
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Document Version

Mirplay

CERTIFIED QUALITY

V1/2024 QUALITE CERTIFIEE

Designed in Barcelona

Mobles Mir i Equipaments, S.L.
VAT No. ES-B61472866

MIRPLAY COLABORA CON LA ONG: Intermén
MIRPLAY COLLABORATES WITH NGO: Oxf
MIRPLAY PARTICIPE A LONG: XTam

info@mirplay.com
www.mirplay.com

000DO




	Botón 1: 
	Página 1: 
	Página 2: 
	Página 3: 
	Página 4: 
	Página 5: 
	Página 6: 
	Página 7: 



